CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Padova

TORNEO D'APERTURA - Under 16 - Allieve femminile stagione 2022/2023

Giornata 1
215894 1601
215895 1602
215893 1600

Giornata 2
215898 1605
215896 1603
215897 1604

Giornata 3
215899 1606
215900 1607
215901 1608

Giornata 4
215904 1611
215902 1609
215903 1610

Giornata 5
215906 = 1613
215907 1614
215905 1612

Giornata 6
215908 1615
215910 1617
215909 1616

Giornata 7
215911 1618
215913 1620
215912 1619

Giornata 8
215914 1621
215916 1623
215915 1622

Giornata 9
215918 1625
215917 1624
215919 1626

Giornata 10
215921 1628
215920 1627
215922 1629

Sab 15/10/22
Dom 16/10/22
Mer 19/10/22

Sab 22/10/22
Sab 22/10/22
Dom 23/10/22

Mer 26/10/22
Dom 30/10/22
Ven 11/11/22

Sab 05/11/22
Sab 05/11/22
Sab 05/11/22

Sab 12/11/22
Dom 13/11/22
Gio 17/11/22

Sab 19/11/22
Dom 20/11/22
Mar 29/11/22

Sab 26/11/22
Dom 27/11/22
Dom 27/11/22

Mer 30/11/22
Sab 03/12/22
Lun 05/12/22

Sab 10/12/22
Dom 11/12/22
Dom 11/12/22

Sab 17/12/22
Sab 17/12/22
Dom 18/12/22

16:00
18:30
19:00

16:00
17:00
11:00

19:00
18:30
19:00

16:00
17:00
16:00

18:00
11:00
18:30

17:00
17:00
17:15

18:00
11:00
18:30

19:00
18:00
19:00

18:00
11:00
18:30

16:00
17:00
17:00

montegrotto - via me: Sc.El. RUZZANTE
padova - via p.l. bres Palestra Barion
brugine - via don bos Palestra Comunale di Campagnola

ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLL Medovolley-Rovolon U16
Panificio Jessica Arcella POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLO
AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 LIBERTAS VIRTUS

montegrotto - via me: Sc.El. RUZZANTE ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLL LIBERTAS VIRTUS
brugine - via don bos Palestra Comunale di Campagnola AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLO
rovolon - via s. france PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TAC Medovolley-Rovolon U16 Panificio Jessica Arcella

brugine - via don bos Palestra Comunale di Campagnola AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLLEY
padova - via p.l. bre< Palestra Barion Panificio Jessica Arcella LIBERTAS VIRTUS
rovolon - via s. france PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TAC POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLC Medovolley-Rovolon U16

Sc.El. RUZZANTE
Palestra Comunale di Campagnola
PALASPORT

ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLL Panificio Jessica Arcella
AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 Medovolley-Rovolon U16
LIBERTAS VIRTUS POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLO

montegrotto - via me:
brugine - via don bos
torreglia - via tobagi,

PALESTRA OROBONI POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLC ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLLEY
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TAC Medovolley-Rovolon U16 LIBERTAS VIRTUS
Palestra Barion Panificio Jessica Arcella AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16

rovigo - via oroboni, ¢
rovolon - via s. france
padova - via p.l. breg

PALASPORT
PALESTRA OROBONI
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TAC Medovolley-Rovolon U16

LIBERTAS VIRTUS AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16
POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLC Panificio Jessica Arcella
ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLLEY

torreglia - via tobagi,
rovigo - via oroboni, ¢
rovolon - via s. france

PALESTRA OROBONI
PALASPORT
Palestra Barion

POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLC AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16
LIBERTAS VIRTUS ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLLEY
Panificio Jessica Arcella Medovolley-Rovolon U16

rovigo - via oroboni,
torreglia - via tobagi,
padova - via p.l. breg

montegrotto - via me: Sc.El. RUZZANTE
rovigo - via oroboni, { PALESTRA OROBONI
torreglia - via tobagi, PALASPORT

ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLL| AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16
Medovolley-Rovolon U16 POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLO
LIBERTAS VIRTUS Panificio Jessica Arcella

rovigo - via oroboni, ; PALESTRA OROBONI
rovolon - via s. france PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TAC Medovolley-Rovolon U16
padova - via p.l. bre< Palestra Barion Panificio Jessica Arcella

POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLC LIBERTAS VIRTUS
AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16
ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLLEY

montegrotto - via me! Sc.El. RUZZANTE
brugine - via don bos Palestra Comunale di Campagnola
torreglia - via tobagi, | PALASPORT

ABANO MONTEGROTTO VOLL POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTOLO
AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 Panificio Jessica Arcella
LIBERTAS VIRTUS Medovolley-Rovolon U16



Riferimenti squadre

AP DUE STELLE UNDER 16 |/A.P. Due Stelle A.S.D. Martina Marangon
Medovolley-Rovolon U16 A.S.D. MedoVolley Arianna Mazzucato
LIBERTAS VIRTUS Libertas Torreglia ANDREA AIO
Panificio Jessica Arcella Polisportiva Arcella Carli Fabio

ABANO MONTEGROTTO VC Polisportiva Montegrotto CLAUDIO TAGLIAPIETRA
POLISPORTIVA SAN BORTCPOLISPORTIVA SAN BORTC Vincenzo Cominato

Indirizzi palestre

Palestra Comunale di Campagnola BRUGINE - via don bosco 54
Sc.El. RUZZANTE MONTEGROTTO - via Mezzavia 5
Palestra Barion PADOVA - VIA P.L. BRESSAN 3
PALESTRA OROBONI ROVIGO - via Oroboni, 2

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT FILIPPO TACCONROVOLON - Via S. Francesco 26
PALASPORT TORREGLIA - Via Tobagi, 7

apduestelle@gmail.com 3282194163
arianna.mazzucato.1@studenti.unipd.it 3490817678
aioandrea98@gmail.com 3499346341
carli.fabio94 @tiscali.it 3383543754
polisportivamontegrottovolley@gmail.cc 3346970410
vincenzo.cominato@gmail.com 3331996767

via don bosco 54

Via Mezzavia, 5

Via P.L. Bressan 3
via Oroboni 2, Rovigo
Via S. Francesco 26
Via Tobagi, 7



